
Supersector/Aggregat. Jul-21 Jun-21 Jul-20 MO CHG YR CHG MO % YR %

Total Nonfarm      3,040.3         3,050.5 2,934.9 -10.2 105.4 -0.3% 3.6%

Total Private      2,676.2 2,659.3 2,571.1 16.9 105.1 0.6% 4.1%

Goods Producing    695.0 690.7 657.3 4.3 37.7 0.6% 5.7%

Service-Providing  2,345.3 2,359.8 2,277.6 -14.5 67.7 -0.6% 3.0%

Private Service-Providing 1,981.2 1,968.6 1,913.8 12.6 67.4 0.6% 3.5%

 Mining & Logging 5.5 5.3 5.2 0.2 0.3 3.8% 5.8%

 Construction      150.1 151.2 147.3 -1.1 2.8 -0.7% 1.9%

 Manufacturing     539.4 534.2 504.8 5.2 34.6 1.0% 6.9%

 Trade, Trans, & Utilities 607.2 603.9 588.4 3.3 18.8 0.6% 3.2%

 Information       24.9 24.6 25.0 0.3 -0.1 1.2% -0.4%

 Financial Activities 139.7 140.5 141.0 -0.8 -1.3 -0.6% -0.9%

 Profess. & Business Serv 330.7 325.9 322.3 4.8 8.4 1.5% 2.6%

 Priv. Educ. & Health Services 461.2 461.0 455.3 0.2 5.9 0.0% 1.3%

 Leisure & Hospitality 300.4 297.5 270.2 2.9 30.2 1.0% 11.2%

 Other Services    117.1 115.2 111.6 1.9 5.5 1.7% 4.9%

Govt. (incl. public sch. & hosp.)        364.1 391.2 363.8 -27.1 0.3 -6.9% 0.1%

Running

Supersector/Aggregat. JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC AVG

Total Nonfarm      2,978.6 2,994.7 3,008.7 3,032.1 3048.6 3,050.5 3,040.3 3,021.9

Total Private      2,575.1 2,581.2 2,592.9 2,618.1 2630.6 2,659.3 2,676.2 2,619.1

Goods Producing    662.3 662.9 670.7 679.1 679.0 690.7 695.0 677.1

Service-Providing  2,316.3 2,331.8 2,338.0 2,353.0 2369.6 2,359.8 2,345.3 2,344.8

Private Service-Providing 1,912.8 1,918.3 1,922.2 1,939.0 1951.6 1,968.6 1,981.2 1,942.0

 Mining & Logging 5.0 4.9 5.2 5.3 5.4 5.3 5.5 5.2

 Construction      140.4 134.3 140.2 147.4 150.3 151.2 150.1 144.8

 Manufacturing     516.9 523.7 525.3 526.4 523.3 534.2 539.4 527.0

 Trade, Trans, & Utilities 596.3 591.2 590.7 594.6 597.2 603.9 607.2 597.3

 Information       24.6 25.1 24.7 24.6 24.6 24.6 24.9 24.7

 Financial Activities 140.6 139.7 139.6 138.8 139.6 140.5 139.7 139.8

 Profess. & Business Serv 323.0 323.0 320.1 325.5 323.2 325.9 330.7 324.5

 Priv. Educ. & Health Services 459.8 466.5 466.5 466.8 466.0 461.0 461.2 464.0

 Leisure & Hospitality 256.6 260.9 269.1 275.6 287.1 297.5 300.4 278.2

 Other Services    111.9 111.9 111.5 113.1 113.9 115.2 117.1 113.5

Govt. (incl. public sch. & hosp.)        403.5 413.5 415.8 414.0 418.0 391.2 364.1 402.9

NON-SEASONALLY ADJUSTED EMPLOYMENT TABLES FOR INDIANA

INDIANA STATEWIDE NON-SEASONALLY ADJUSTED ESTIMATES -- JULY 2021
(employment expressed in 1000s)

2021 NON-SEASONALLY ADJUSTED EMPLOYMENT 



Running

Supersector/Aggregat. JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC AVG
Total Nonfarm      3,120.3 3,131.8 3,118.7 2,667.1 2,807.1 2,913.9 2,934.9 2,998.6 3,012.3 3,042.8 3,045.2 3,047.5 2,986.7

Total Private      2,689.1 2,695.4 2,681.5 2,253.2 2,401.1 2,535.1 2,571.1 2,594.6 2,590.5 2,622.5 2,624.2 2,633.4 2,574.3

Goods Producing    679.9 680.3 680.7 557.2 606.6 654.1 657.3 662.1 663.8 666.5 670.9 674.4 654.5

Service-Providing  2,440.4 2,451.5 2,438.0 2,109.9 2,200.5 2,259.8 2,277.6 2,336.5 2,348.5 2,376.3 2,374.3 2,373.1 2,332.2

Private Service-Providing 2,009.2 2,015.1 2,000.8 1,696.0 1,794.5 1,881.0 1,913.8 1,932.5 1,926.7 1,956.0 1,953.3 1,959.0 1,919.8

 Mining & Logging 6.0 5.7 5.7 5.1 5.1 5.2 5.2 5.2 5.2 5.1 5.2 5.1 5.3

 Construction      138.6 138.7 140.9 131.9 140.2 146.2 147.3 148.3 148.5 148.6 150.3 149.1 144.1

 Manufacturing     535.3 535.9 534.1 420.2 461.3 502.7 504.8 508.6 510.1 512.8 515.4 520.2 505.1

 Trade, Trans, & Utilities 594.3 590.9 591.0 536.5 563.5 585.5 588.4 592.0 592.5 604.4 610.3 617.9 588.9

 Information       28.2 28.3 28.1 25.3 25.3 25.6 25.0 24.9 25.1 24.8 24.5 23.8 25.7

 Financial Activities 141.5 142.2 141.3 136.9 138.1 139.5 141.0 141.2 139.6 139.3 140.6 141.4 140.2

 Profess. & Business Serv 337.8 338.8 337.4 296.7 304.4 315.1 322.3 328.1 325.6 336.4 333.6 336.3 326.0

 Priv. Educ. & Health Services 479.5 483.2 479.9 437.9 449.8 453.2 455.3 460.0 461.0 465.3 464.6 464.8 462.9

 Leisure & Hospitality 301.3 304.5 298.1 178.4 217.7 253.1 270.2 274.4 271.7 273.6 266.4 263.3 264.4

 Other Services    126.6 127.2 125.0 84.3 95.7 109.0 111.6 111.9 111.2 112.2 113.3 111.5 111.6

Govt. (incl. public sch. & hosp.)        431.2 436.4 437.2 413.9 406.0 378.8 363.8 404.0 421.8 420.3 421.0 414.1 412.4

2020  NON-SEASONALLY ADJUSTED EMPLOYMENT 


